



\$~CP-18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CO.PET. 53/2015**
NARINDER SINGH GILL & ANR. Petitioners
Through **Mr.Rizwan Aftab, Adv.**

versus

SARAF PROJECTS PVT. LTD Respondent
Through **Ms.Anita Sahani, Adv.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
% **10.07.2019**

There is a Full Court Reference today.

List on 10.10.2019.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JULY 10, 2019/v