



\$~35 (Company)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CO.PET. 53/2015
NARINDER SINGH GILL & ANR. Petitioners
Through: Mr. Anil Goel, Adv.

versus

SARAF PROJECTS PVT. LTD Respondent
Through: Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

% **ORDER**
27.04.2022

This matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.

List on 07.10.2022.

COURT MASTER

APRIL 27, 2022

Ch

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)