



\$~Co-2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.PET. 53/2015 & CO.APPL. 239/2015**

NARINDER SINGH GILL & ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: None.

Versus

SARAF PROJECTS PVT. LTD.

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Anita Sahni, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

16.12.2024

List on 26.03.2025 along with CONT.CAS(C) 580/2016.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

DECEMBER 16, 2024

r